Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Shaw - (756320) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.13
2:43.47
2:43.70
2:58.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.47
2:43.70
2:42.13

2:58.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337

WA Pts

328
327
337

252

Round

H
F

Round

F
F
H
.

Date

29/06/13
09/02/14
16/11/13
12/02/12

Date

09/02/14
16/11/13
29/06/13
12/02/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Venue
Aldershot
Wycombe
Bristol

Wycombe

Venue
Wycombe
Bristol
Aldershot

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1

Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



