Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Shaw - (756320) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.13	337	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
2:43.47	328	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
2:43.70	327	F	16/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Maidenhead	1
2:58.43	252	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:43.47	328	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1	
2:43.70	327	F	16/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Maidenhead	1	
2:42.13	337	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3	
2:58.43	252	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS